6'" Grade e-Learning Contact List

Teacher

Email

Ashford, R

Reenoshia.ashford@richlanodne.org

Brewington, C

Christian.mason@richlandone.org

Carpenter, T

Tara.carpenter@richlandone.org

Catanese, K

Kathryn.catanese@richlandone.org

Gaither, T Tevelyn.gaither@richlandone.org
Grimes, T Tawayla.grimes@richlandone.org
Hanley, S Hanley.shelia@richlandone.org
Jones, C Chrystal.jones@richlandone.org
Lunn, M Mazie.lunn@richlandone.org
Fiay, T Timothy.ray@richlandone.org
Tabi, E Elves.tabi@richlandone.org
Watt, W Whitney.watt@richlandone.org

Ms. Davidson — Assistant Principal - Jody.davidson@richlandone.org

Mrs. Dunning — School Counselor ~ Sheryl.dunning@richlandone.org

Social Media

School Website - http://tinyurl.com/samssaintssoar

Twitter - @SAMSSaintsSoar

Richland Library Login Info

Username — Student Number

Password — 6 or 8 digit birthdate




Mprs. Edmanson
jaala.edmonsen@richlandene.org

Mis-Uolly,
tammy:jolly@richlandone.org

Mrs. Haupt
kathy:.haupt@richlandone.org
Gheck MS Teams

Must Williams
barbara:williams@tichlandene.org
Check VISt Teams:

o

Mrs.Thornshenky
jennifer.thornsberry@richlandone.org:
NSt Teams:

@tberry. teaches (Instagram SCTIKToK)

- Mr.Liggett
kevin.liggett@richlandone.org
VS Teams

Mrs: Haupt
kathy:haupt@richlandone:org
Check MS Teams
.Ms..’Young
samantha.young@richlandone.org
VISiTeams:

] [Ms. Price
nicoleprice@inichlandaneiorng
@tedcherpliceeld ({nstagram)

Mrs. Roberts

stephanie.roberts@richlandone.org

WIS Teams

: IVIrs. Davis
lorraine:davis@richlandone:org:

M. Thompson

; 'ta.ylor.tho-mp_son@richIando_né,.urg

Principal
Mrs. Hedges:Stewart

Jametta.hodges-stewa@richlandone.org

6t grade Assistant Principal
Ms. Davidson

jody.davidson@richlandone.org

8th grade Assistant Principal

Mr. Dease

michael.dease@richlandone.org



March 15, 2020

Dear Parents and Stddents,

With the precautionary school closings from COVID-19, we hope that you will work to ensure
continued growth and success for our special education students using internet based lea rning
program iReady. The iReady learning program will provide ongoing personalized mstruct;on in
the areas of readlng and mathematics as identified in your child’s IEP.

2

Over this break please ensure that your child access these lessons as much as possible. iRéde
can be accessed on most lzptops, tablets and smart phoneés. The top 10 students from each
grade level with the most iReady minutes and passed lessons will be rewarded with a pizza

party upon our return!

‘Packets with printed iReady lessons and learning tips will be provided to students. Please help
us to ensure the continued growth of our students by encouraging their completion of their

assignments.
Sincerely,

’

Mrs. Berry, Ms. Frayer and Ms. Russell
St. Andrews Middle School Resource Teachers e

Website: ngin.i-reédy.com

For smart phones and tablets download the iReady for students app.

Please ContaCt your resource teacher at

amber.russell@richlandone.org

amy.berry@richlandone.org

de‘oorah.Fra'?er@richlandone.org




gth Grade TeacherContact List

Teacher Email Other Contact Option
Cook, A. David.Crook@richlandone.org MS Teams, Social Studies
Dease, M. Michael.dease@richlandone.org 8th Grade Assistant Principal
Freeman, A. aileen.freeman@richlandone.org MS Teams, Math
Glover, S. shirley.glover@richlandone.org MS Teams, Science
Huell, J. Joan.huell@richlandone.org MS Teams, Special Services
Jackson, T. Tawnya.jackson@richlandone.org MS Teams, Math
Johnson-Thomas, Z. zjohnson-thoma@richlandone.org MS Teams, Math
Kinard, I. Indya.kinard@richlandone.org MS Teams, ELA .
Mitchell, T. Talessa.mitchell@richlandone.org MS Teams, ELA*
Washington, O. octavia.washington@richlandone.org MS Teams, Science
Werts, B. brent.werts@richlandone.org MS Teams, Social Studies

Richland Library Login Info

Username - Student Number

Password — 6 or 8 digit birthdate




